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Expand Special Counsel Glenn Kramer’s Assignment for Affordable Housing Trust 
1 message

Sue Salamoff <ssalamoff@natickma.org> Fri, Jul 13, 2018 at 9:25 AM
To: Amy Mistrot <amistrot@natickma.org>
Cc: Ball Jay <JayHBall@rcn.com>, Bill Chenard <chenard@natickma.org>, Donna Donovan <ddonovan@natickma.org>,
Glenn Kramer <gkramer.natick@gmail.com>, Melissa Malone <mmalone@natickma.org>, Patricia O'Neil
<poneil@natickma.org>, Randy Johnson <rj@resolutionarchitects.com>

Please put on the July 23 agenda: Discuss and Decision Board of Selectmen to appoint Glenn Kramer, Special Counsel 
 
The sewer line work on the Bernardi property for the Bacon Street duplex sewer connection requires an easement from
Bernardi per meeting with DPW. Glenn Kramer is willing to provide the legal paper work pro bono to assist the Affordable
Housing Trust.
 
Sue
Selectman representative 
Affordable Housing Trust
--  
Susan G. Salamoff, Vice Chair 
Natick Board of Selectmen 
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